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(“MiX Telematics™) MOBILE INFORMATION EXCHANGE

DEALINGS IN SECURITIES BY AN ASSOCIATE OF ADIRECTOR AND BY A DIRECTOR OF A MAJOR
SUBSIDIARY OF MIX TELEMATICS

Shareholders are advised of the following information relating to dealings in securities by an associate of a director and
by a director of a major subsidiary of MiX Telematics:

Name of associate:
Name of director and relationship to director:

Transaction date:

Class of securities:

Number of securities:

Highest traded price per security:**
Weighted average price per security:
Lowest traded price per security:**
Total value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature and extent of director’s interest:
Clearance to deal received:

786 Partners LP

lan Jacobs, who is the managing member of 402 GP which
is the general partner of 786 Partners LP
March 16, 2022

American Depositary Shares*

50 104

usD12.41

USD11.991378

USD11.755

USD600 816.00

On-market purchase through the NYSE
Indirect beneficial

Yes

Name of associate:
Name of director and relationship to director:

Transaction date:

Class of securities:

Number of securities:

Highest traded price per security:**
Weighted average price per security:
Lowest traded price per security:**
Total value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature and extent of director’s interest:
Clearance to deal received:

786 Partners LP

lan Jacobs, who is the managing member of 402 GP which
is the general partner of 786 Partners LP
March 17, 2022

American Depositary Shares*

4 682

USD12.4254

USD11.994648

USD11.88

USD56 158.94

On-market purchase through the NYSE
Indirect beneficial

Yes

Name of associate:
Name of director and relationship to director:

Transaction date:

Class of securities:

Number of securities:

Highest traded price per security:**
Weighted average price per security:
Lowest traded price per security:**
Total value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature and extent of director’s interest:
Clearance to deal received:

786 Partners LP

lan Jacobs, who is the managing member of 402 GP which
is the general partner of 786 Partners LP
March 18, 2022

American Depositary Shares*

237 393

USD12.105

USD11.998473

USD11.92

USD2 848 353.50

On-market purchase through the NYSE
Indirect beneficial

Yes

* One American Depositary Share equals 25 ordinary shares.
** Highest and lowest traded prices per security on the market on the day.



Shareholders are referred to the announcement released on March 11, 2022 wherein shareholders were advised that Paul
Dell had exercised 200 000 share appreciation rights under the MiX Telematics Limited Long-Term Incentive Plan and
that the intention was to sell the 119 452 shares issued to him in respect of these.

Shareholders are accordingly advised that Paul Dell has now sold 328 shares, as detailed below:

Name of director:

Name of subsidiary company:
Transaction date:

Class of securities:

Number of securities:

Price per security:

Total value:

Nature of transaction:

Nature and extent of director’s interest:

Clearance to deal received:

Paul Dell

MiX Telematics Investments Proprietary Limited
March 18, 2022

Ordinary shares

328

ZAR7.30

ZAR2 394.40

On-market sale

Direct beneficial

Yes

March 22, 2022

JSE sponsor

JAvVA-



